22-22MAY14 - St. Charles Road East Asphalt Overlay

					Chester Bross		,		Christensen			
					Construction Company		APAC - Missouri, Inc.		Construction Co.			
BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(Hannibal, MO)		(Columbia, MO)		(Kingdom City, MO)		AVERAGE BID	
DID IADOLATION			Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit Unit		Unit	
Description	041	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
Description Mobilization	Qty.		\$4.000.00	\$4,000,00	\$4.500.00	\$4.500.00	\$1.050.00	\$1.050.00	\$3.000.00	\$3.000.00	\$2.850.00	\$2.850.00
Traffic Control	1	LS LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$665.00	\$665.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
Surface Milling, Butt-Joint	200	SY	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.60	\$1.120.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.53	\$2,706.67
1" Minus Rock (Driveway Transitions)	90	TON	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$28.33	\$2,550.00
Asphalt, BP-2, Leveling or Surface Course	4,528	TON	\$73.00	\$330,544.00	\$66.45	\$300,885.60	\$70.89	\$320,989.92	\$69.50	\$314,696.00	\$68.95	\$312,190.51
Dig-Out Repair, Asphalt, Hasty	5	HR	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$341.67	\$1,708.33
Temporary Centerline Markers (Spaced 40' o/c)	400	EA	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.90	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.97	\$386.67
Tack Coat	82,320	SY	\$0.10	\$8,232.00	\$0.09	\$7,408.80	\$0.01	\$823.20	\$0.13	\$10,701.60	\$0.08	\$6,311.20
				\$0.00								\$0.00
R.A.P. (Deduct from Bid Asphalt, BP-2, Leveling or Surface Course				\$0.00	\$3.00		\$3.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	1			\$0.00 \$0.00				\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00
	-			\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Bid Total			\$352,676.00		\$322,929.40		\$328,748.12		\$337,097.60		\$329,591.71	
Bid Response				, , , , , , , , ,		Y		Y		Y		
Debarment				ľ	Υ		Υ		Υ			
Work Authorization Certification					Υ		Υ		Υ			
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						Υ		Υ		Υ		
Anti-Collusion Statement					Υ		Υ		Υ			
Bid Bond					Υ		Υ		Υ			
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Υ		Y		Υ		
Bidders Acknowledgment						Υ		Υ		Υ		